
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional Merit list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

MA History 1st Semester for the session 2022-2023

Total seats = 40 offered

GN=21, SC=6, ST=3, BC=2, Sports=2, Defence=2, PwD=2, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Fee Code: T0250

Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 9730/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 10730/- (Outside Student)

User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

S.C. Students of Punjab (Upto 2.5 Lac Annual Income) Rs. 640/-

S.C. Students of Punjab must apply their scholarship form online at Dr BR Ambedkar 

Portal of Punjab Government and submit hard copy of form alongwith all documents

physically in the office of DES-MDRC.

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 23.09.2022 and Submit 

the scan copy of the fee receipt at maeveningadmissions@puchd.ac.in on or before 23.09.2022.

(Sr. No./Application No./Class/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwiser your claim

for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be alloted to next waiting Candidate.

if any query contact Mr. Vivek kumar Yadav (8360230766)

Mr. Harun (7696644454)

Important Note : The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorial, seminars, practical's in

each paper is mandatory. Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the

total lectures delivered and practical's held in all the papers during the first 10 working days from the start 

of the teaching course shall be cancelled.

Commencement of classes w.e.f:  27.09.2022

GENERAL = 21  (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 1 2215005560 Priti Suresh GEN 2954.8

2 2 2215010403 Simran Thakur Brij Lal Thakur GEN 2791.2

3 3 2215019765 MONIKA RAJESH BC 2765.01

4 4 2215002369 Sakshi Verma Sat Pal Verma GEN 2748.6

5 5 2215022021 Niratpreet Kaur Rashpal Singh GEN 2629.3

6 6 2215021259 KASHISH AJOY KUMAR GEN 2608.5

7 7 2215016764 Spalzes Angmo Tsering Chakdor ST 2584.6

8 8 2215007301 Gurwinder Kaur Khalsa Sukhwinder Singh SC 2565

9 9 2215010064 Ritika Vipin Kumar GEN 2531.711

10 10 2215014220 Tarun Sharma Suman Kumar GEN 2512.4

11 11 2215015798 Anamika Pawan Kumar SC,DEF 2494.75

12 12 2215001750 EKTA RAJESH KUMAR GEN 2483.1

13 13 2215020673 Mukesh Thakur Roop Lal GEN 2481.88

14 14 2215005741 Anashi Hansretta Ravinder Hansretta GEN 2478.11

15 15 2215000872 Shivali Gurcharan Singh RAS 2422.8

16 16 2215005440 LALHMANGAIHZUALI Lalduhawma GEN 2386.528

17 17 2215014003 VIKRAJ PARAS RAM SC 2373.465

18 18 2215007867 Isha Surinder Singh GEN 2371.45

19 19 2215017663 Ayushi Saran Dass ST 2364.75

20 20 2215011366 KANEEZ AKHTAR MALA MOHD ALI ST 2362.85

21 21 2215014004 MAGHAN PREET SINGH GURDEV SINGH GEN 2341.62

GENERAL WAITING LIST
Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 22 2215018480 Kheevrendar Singh Ikbal Singh GEN 2339.6

2 23 2215011729 PRERNA SHASHI BHUSHAN GEN 2311

3 24 2215011316 Shyana Kalotra Anil Kalotra OGC 2307.563

4 25 2215010733 Naveen Kumari Satinder Kumar Bhatia BC 2281.25

5 26 2215014358 Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh OGC,RAS 2279

6 27 2215024566 TARUN SHARMA SUMAN KUMAR DEF 2259.6

7 28 2215007925 NIDHI NARESH KUMAR GEN 2246.108

http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf


8 29 2215000613 Anmol Chadha Krishan Kishor GEN 2234.6

9 30 2215020988 Hanish Goyal Sushil Kumar GEN 2212.4

10 31 2215024325 Sumitpal Singh Mohinder Singh GEN 2208.15

11 32 2215013900 Anish Dogra Hemraj Dogra GEN 2127.9

12 33 2215024600 Gandeep Singh Raghubir Singh DEF 2110.9

13 34 2215017639 ARSHPREET SINGH RANDHIR SINGH GEN 2108.526

14 35 2215019921 MANPREET SINGH KHROUD JAGJEET SINGH GEN 2091.8

15 36 2215011160 Abhinav Rathore Shib Kumar Rathor DEF 2091.6

16 37 2215022435 CHETNA GONDWAL RAM SARUP SC 2091.6

17 38 2215023421 JASKIRAT SINGH Sukhchain Singh BAS 2086.7

18 39 2215017918 Mamta Devi Gian Singh ST 2068.443

19 40 2215020150 Priyanka Sunder singh SC 2066.6

20 41 2215006008 Mandeep Singh Vinod GEN 2056.8

21 42 2215010897 MOHIT RANA VARINDER KUMAR GEN 2046

22 43 2215011973 JASBIR SINGH SATPAL SINGH GEN 2036.05

23 44 2215025042 Eshant Pathania Harvinder Singh GEN 2030.9

24 45 2215020191 Geeta Devi Deepak Sharma GEN 1963.5

25 46 2215021133 MANJEET SINGH KULTAR SINGH SC 1963.1

26 47 2215024864 Nisha Ikrar Husan GEN 1958

27 48 2215010345 RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH SC,RAS 1957.725

28 49 2215020716 Himanshu Krishan Malik GEN 1950

29 50 2215023857 Abhishek Bhardwaj Hukmi Ram GEN 1910.4

30 51 2215015606 HIMMAT SINGH CHAHAL INDERPREET SINGH CHAHAL GEN 1906.909

31 52 2215006935 NEHA MADAN LAL BC 1905.75

32 53 2215006473 Charanpreet Singh Ranbir Singh BC 1903.404

33 54 2215018446 Chandrika Satbir Singh FF 1890.435

34 55 2215002969 Manglemba Leitanthem Leitanthem Brojendro Singh BC 1855.8

35 56 2215009105 MONICA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA GEN 1837.45

36 57 2215008050 KAMALDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH GEN 1834.4

37 58 2215014514 Isha Laxman Singh VS(FE),YF 1833.725

38 59 2215020902 Akanksha Thakur Hem Singh Thakur GEN 1803.698

39 60 2215013009 Paramveer Singh Harpal Singh GEN 1780.8

40 61 2215010977 PARMVEER SINGH RANJIT SINGH BC 1766.957

41 62 2215023105 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BC 1766

42 63 2215005393 Ambikesh Upadhyay CHANDER BHUSHAN GEN 1756.44

43 64 2215002910 RAKSHA JAIN DINESH JAIN GEN 1754.75

44 65 2215019096 Jashandeep Kharait Lal GEN 1749.153

45 66 2215008966 Antish Chanoria Rakesh Kumar BC 1740.9

46 67 2215018013 Mehboob Singh Dhaliwal Rajinder singh GEN 1723.68

47 68 2215010925 Venus Devender Siwach GEN 1721.52

48 69 2215004394 Hemlata Panwar Ratti Ram Panwar SC 1720.8

49 70 2215018308 LOVEPREERT SINGH JASVIR SINGH SC 1716.75

50 71 2215022964 Yaseen Zand Ashok Kumar GEN 1716.75

51 72 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF 1714.119

52 73 2215025186 GUNDEEP SINGH Sukhdeep Singh GEN 1711.5

53 74 2215010885 HARPREET SINGH HARMANDER SINGH GEN 1705

54 75 2215001292 Manminder Pal Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1701.42

55 76 2215007249 Shifali Ravi Parkash Bansal GEN 1685.25

56 77 2215004023 Mammeet Singh satwinder singh GEN 1678.182

57 78 2215018638 SIMRANJEET SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH SC 1675.8

58 79 2215003105 AMANPREET SINGH NARINDER SINGH GEN 1672

59 80 2215012154 Virinder Kumar Vohra Vinod Kumar Vohra GEN 1670.55

60 81 2215017383 PAWNEET KUMAR BHAKAR HET RAM BHAKAR GEN 1670.55

61 82 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

62 83 2215005217 GURPREET SINGH HARJIT SINGH GEN 1660.364

63 84 2215023771 RAJINDER KUMAR TARLOK CHAND GEN 1651.5

64 85 2215025543 Gurkanwarbir Singh Sarbjit Singh GEN 1649.55

65 86 2215001968 Harsimran Singh Kewal Singh GEN 1649.091

66 87 2215011542 NARENDER KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR GEN 1647.7

67 88 2215008386 MANDEEP KAUR JAGBIR SINGH GEN 1632.96

68 89 2215008127 Shakeer Husain Hadish Mohamad BC 1629.6

69 90 2215020711 Japneet Kaur Kirpal Singh GEN 1628.442

70 91 2215011534 SUKHDEV MUKHTIAR SC 1628.05

71 92 2215007694 SATISH KUMAR MISRA RAM GEN 1627.174

72 93 2215025431 Ramandeep Singh Yadvinder Singh GEN 1618.05

73 94 2215025477 JARNAIL SINGH MAKHAN SINGH SC 1616.681

74 95 2215006655 MANI BEN Charan Dass GEN 1615.2

75 96 2215010922 Divyank Mishra R C Mishra GEN 1609.818

76 97 2215025164 Jatin Kamboj Milkhraj Kamboj BC,BAS 1603.35



77 98 2215025864 Baljinder Kumar Amarjit GEN 1594.2

78 99 2215012130 Gurlabh Singh Brar mohan singh GEN 1586.857

79 100 2215001119 SHUBHAM DHIMAN SONI KUMAR GEN 1586.4

80 101 2215018996 TARANPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH BC 1578.065

81 102 2215017489 RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH SC,RAS 1577.1

82 103 2215003376 Ramneek Procha MOHINDER KUMAR PROCHA SC 1576.738

83 104 2215013571 Ramneek Procha MOHINDER KUMAR PROCHA SC 1576.738

84 105 2215015471 RITU DEVI RAMESH KUMAR BC 1572

85 106 2215018609 JASPREET SINGH JASMINDER SINGH GEN 1569.892

86 107 2215008432 Amritpal Singh Kamalvir Singh GEN 1566.18

87 108 2215023129 SHIVANI JANAK RAJ SC,PWD 1561.6

88 109 2215006975 Poonam Devi Satpal GEN 1558

89 110 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

90 111 2215017542 SHAHAR BANOO MOHD ABDULLAH ST 1555.2

91 112 2215014567 GURPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH GEN 1555.2

92 113 2215018909 Inder Preet Singh harvinder singh sohal GEN 1553.203

93 114 2215009157 Vinay Kumar Suman Kumar Singh GEN 1546.65

94 115 2215020275 Maninderjeet Singh Om Parkash SC 1538.25

95 116 2215001799 BARINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH SC 1536

96 117 2215014161 PARAS SHYAM LAL SC 1520.82

97 118 2215024772 Sonia Mahipal GEN 1517.616

98 119 2215017669 Guddi SUNIL KUMAR GEN 1515.78

99 120 2215025642 AJAYPREET SINGH GURPAL SINGH GEN 1506.627

100 121 2215014864 Jagteshwar Mahal Bharpur Singh GEN 1505.28

101 122 2215010178 SUNDEEP SINGH SUNNY baldev singh SC 1501.818

102 123 2215014858 KARAN KEWAL KRISHAN GEN 1500.706

103 124 2215007486 JASVIR KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC 1492.014

104 125 2215018486 Devender Singh Tanwar Udhishter Tanwar BC 1491

105 126 2215003814 Harjinder Singh Pritam Singh SC,BAS 1457.4

106 127 2215014206 MEENU RANVIR SINGH GEN 1445.684

107 128 2215022159 ARJUN PARVEEN KUMAR GEN 1444.8

108 129 2215012716 ASMANDEEP SINGH KULBIR SINGH GEN 1429.05

109 130 2215007718 POOJA RAJPAL GEN 1410

110 131 2215002667 Gurpreet Singh Nirmal Singh SC,RAS 1406.118

111 132 2215015703 AMARJEET SIGH NAKHAR SINGH SC 1378.65

112 133 2215003969 Balkar Bidlan JAI SINGH GEN 1362

113 134 2215004554 BALKAR SINGH JAI SINGH SC 1362

114 135 2215022160 LOTUS GOYAL JASPAL GOYAL GEN 1358.28

115 136 2215016926 Gurvinder Singh Amrik Singh SC 1351.35

116 137 2215004789 Sonu Ramesh GEN 1344

117 138 2215006180 Vishal Rohtash GEN 1307.88

118 139 2215019346 Manjit Singh Raj Kumar SC 1301.58

119 140 2215024193 Pawan Lather R Singh GEN 1220.8

120 141 2215012350 Satveer Singh Harbans Singh SC 1217

121 142 2215014413 Sunil Kumar Mahender Singh BC 1214

SC CATEGORY = 06 (SELECTED )

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 37 2215022435 CHETNA GONDWAL RAM SARUP SC 2091.6

2 40 2215020150 Priyanka Sunder singh SC 2066.6

3 46 2215021133 MANJEET SINGH KULTAR SINGH SC 1963.1

4 48 2215010345 RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH SC,RAS 1957.725

5 69 2215004394 Hemlata Panwar Ratti Ram Panwar SC 1720.8

6 70 2215018308 LOVEPREERT SINGH JASVIR SINGH SC 1716.75

SC WAITING LIST
Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 72 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF 1714.119

2 78 2215018638 SIMRANJEET SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH SC 1675.8

3 82 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

4 91 2215011534 SUKHDEV MUKHTIAR SC 1628.05

5 94 2215025477 JARNAIL SINGH MAKHAN SINGH SC 1616.681

6 102 2215017489 RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH SC,RAS 1577.1



7 103 2215003376 Ramneek Procha MOHINDER KUMAR PROCHA SC 1576.738

8 104 2215013571 Ramneek Procha MOHINDER KUMAR PROCHA SC 1576.738

9 108 2215023129 SHIVANI JANAK RAJ SC,PWD 1561.6

10 110 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

11 115 2215020275 Maninderjeet Singh Om Parkash SC 1538.25

12 116 2215001799 BARINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH SC 1536

13 117 2215014161 PARAS SHYAM LAL SC 1520.82

14 122 2215010178 SUNDEEP SINGH SUNNY baldev singh SC 1501.818

15 124 2215007486 JASVIR KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC 1492.014

16 126 2215003814 Harjinder Singh Pritam Singh SC,BAS 1457.4

17 131 2215002667 Gurpreet Singh Nirmal Singh SC,RAS 1406.118

18 132 2215015703 AMARJEET SIGH NAKHAR SINGH SC 1378.65

19 134 2215004554 BALKAR SINGH JAI SINGH SC 1362

20 136 2215016926 Gurvinder Singh Amrik Singh SC 1351.35

21 139 2215019346 Manjit Singh Raj Kumar SC 1301.58

22 141 2215012350 Satveer Singh Harbans Singh SC 1217

23 143 2215014084 GURJANT SINGH* MAL SINGH SC 1173.9

*Eligible after giving SC category relexation as per rule.

ST CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED )

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 39 2215017918 Mamta Devi Gian Singh ST 2068.443

2 111 2215017542 SHAHAR BANOO MOHD ABDULLAH ST 1555.2

BC CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED )

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 25 2215010733 Naveen Kumari Satinder Kumar Bhatia BC 2281.25

2 52 2215006935 NEHA MADAN LAL BC 1905.75

BC CATEGORY WAITING LIST
Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 53 2215006473 Charanpreet Singh Ranbir Singh BC 1903.404

2 55 2215002969 Manglemba Leitanthem Leitanthem Brojendro Singh BC 1855.8

3 61 2215010977 PARMVEER SINGH RANJIT SINGH BC 1766.957

4 62 2215023105 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BC 1766

5 66 2215008966 Antish Chanoria Rakesh Kumar BC 1740.9

6 89 2215008127 Shakeer Husain Hadish Mohamad BC 1629.6

7 97 2215025164 Jatin Kamboj Milkhraj Kamboj BC,BAS 1603.35

8 101 2215018996 TARANPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH BC 1578.065

9 105 2215015471 RITU DEVI RAMESH KUMAR BC 1572

10 125 2215018486 Devender Singh Tanwar Udhishter Tanwar BC 1491

11 142 2215014413 Sunil Kumar Mahender Singh BC 1214

DEFENCE CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED)

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 33 2215024600 Gandeep Singh Raghubir Singh DEF 7 2110.9

2 72 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF 7 1714.119

DEFENCE CATEGORY WAITING LIST 

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 110 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF7 1556.978

NOTE: For Defence category admission except in the case of admission to evening course categories 2,4 and 5 

under 2(B) (VI) will not be considered as the term " wholly dependent" will exclude such person as are employed 

or self employed.

PWD CATETORY = 01 (SELECTED)

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 108 2215023129 SHIVANI JANAK RAJ SC,PWD 1561.6



FREEDOM FIGHTER CATEGORY = 01 (SELECTED)

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 54 2215018446 Chandrika Satbir Singh FF 1890.435

BAS CATEGORY = 01 (SELECTED)

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 38 2215023421 JASKIRAT SINGH Sukhchain Singh BAS 2086.7

BAS WAITING LIST
Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 82 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

2 97 2215025164 Jatin Kamboj Milkhraj Kamboj BC,BAS 1603.35

3 126 2215003814 Harjinder Singh Pritam Singh SC,BAS 1457.4

OGC CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED)

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 24 2215011316 Shyana Kalotra Anil Kalotra OGC 2307.563

2 26 2215014358 Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh OGC,RAS 2279

RAS CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED)

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 26 2215014358 Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh OGC,RAS 2279

2 48 2215010345 RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH SC,RAS 1957.725

RAS WAITING LIST
1 102 2215017489 RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH SC,RAS 1577.1

2 131 2215002667 Gurpreet Singh Nirmal Singh SC,RAS 1406.118

YOUTH FESTIVAL = 01 (SELECTED) 

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 58 2215014514 Isha Laxman Singh VS(FE),YF 1833.725

HOLD BY THE DEPARTMENT 

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 144 2215003149 KARAN SINGH MAHINDER SINGH SC,BAS 0

2 145 2215001709 Yash Singh Sandeep Singh GEN 0

3 146 2215015271 JASWINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH SC 0

4 147 2215025673 Sandeep Kumar Sukhbir Singh GEN 0

5 148 2215021549 MANJEET SINGH RAJBIR SINGH GEN 0

6 149 2215020312 Aditya Chambial Joginder Singh GEN 0

7 150 2215002735 RAJAT JAGDEEP GEN 0

8 151 2215015213 ASHOK LILU RAM GEN 0

9 152 2215024679 AMANPREET SINGH RATTAN SINGH GEN 0

10 153 2215019068 Robin Devi Bhoop singh GEN 0

11 154 2215007567 AASHAY RANDHIR GEN 0

12 155 2215014898 Priyanka Sunder Singh SC 0

13 156 2215002306 ROHIT NARSINGH SC 0

14 157 2215002878 Sonia Rohtas SC 0

15 158 2215024733 LOITONGBAM ROHIT LOITONGBAM RAJEN GEN 0

NOT ELIGIBLE AS PER ELIGIBILITY 

Sr. NO. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 1 2215024764 Roma Singh Dinesh Singh DEF 0

CHAIRPERSON


